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Mon, 01 Jan P.hol NYD Sat, 03 Feb Sat, 02 Mar Boat Champs TBC Mon, 01 Apr Easter Monday

AM 09.00-13.00 9 AM 09.00-13.00 9 AM 09.00-13.00 12 AM 09.00-13.00 8 BROUGHTON ROUSE 2

PM 13.00-18.00 10 PM 13.00-17.00 14 PM 13.00-17.00 7 PM 13.00-16.00 7 EDGLEY 3

Sat, 06 Jan DY Sun, 04 Feb Manly Cole Classic Sun, 03 Mar Club Champs Sat, 06 Apr BERNARD 4

AM 09.00-13.00 4 AM 08.30-13.00 2 AM 08.30-13.00 13 AM 09.00-13.00 13

PM 13.00-18.00 3 PM 13.00-17.00 3 PM 13.00-17.00 6 PM 13.00-16.00 4 BURTON 6

Sun, 07 Jan Sat, 10 Feb Sat, 09 Mar Pink Zinc Sun, 07 Apr FARR 7

AM 09.00-13.00 12 AM 09.00-13.00 7 AM 09.00-13.00 14 AM 09.00-13.00 6 TURNER 8

PM 13.00-18.00 6 PM 13.00-17.00 4 PM 13.00-17.00 2 PM 13.00-16.00 14 ROGERS 9

Sat, 13 Jan N.Steyne Sun, 11 Feb Club Champs Sun, 10 Mar Final Nippers Sat, 13 Apr FADDY 10

AM 09.00-13.00 7 AM 08.30-13.00 6 AM 08.30-13.00 8 AM 09.00-13.00 8

PM 13.00-18.00 13 PM 13.00-17.00 10 PM 13.00-17.00 10 PM 13.00-16.00 10 FRANKS 12

Sun, 14 Jan Billy Swim Sat, 17 Feb Sat, 16 Mar Sun, 14 Apr SCOTT 13

AM 09.00-13.00 9 AM 09.00-13.00 12 AM 09.00-13.00 9 AM 09.00-13.00 12 MADEW 14

PM 13.00-18.00 10 PM 13.00-17.00 13 PM 13.00-17.00 12 PM 13.00-16.00 3

Sat, 20 Jan Sun, 18 Feb Sun, 17 Mar Sat, 20 Apr

AM 09.00-13.00 2 AM 08.30-13.00 8 AM 09.00-13.00 7 AM 09.00-13.00 7 Boat Canivals

PM 13.00-18.00 8 PM 13.00-17.00 2 PM 13.00-17.00 4 PM 13.00-16.00 4 Ocean Thunder

Sun, 21 Jan Nippers start Sat, 24 Feb Rainbow Sat, 23 Mar Sun, 21 Apr Public Holidays

AM 08.30-13.00 14 AM 09.00-13.00 14 AM 09.00-13.00 14 AM 09.00-13.00 14 Twilight Nippers

PM 13.00-18.00 3 PM 13.00-17.00 3 PM 13.00-17.00 8 PM 13.00-16.00 13

Fri, 26 Jan Aust day Sun, 25 Feb Sun, 24 Mar Thu, 25 Apr ANZAC

AM 09.00-13.00 7 AM 08.30-13.00 4 AM 09.00-13.00 2 AM 09.00-13.00 2

PM 13.00-18.00 12 PM 13.00-17.00 9 PM 13.00-17.00 13 PM 13.00-16.00 9

Sat, 27 Jan U8's FUN Billy Fri, 29 Mar Good Friday Sat, 27 Apr

AM 08.30-13.00 4   AM 09.00-13.00 6 AM 09.00-13.00 6

PM 13.00-18.00 13 PM 13.00-17.00 3 PM 13.00-16.00 10

Sun, 28 Jan Twilight Nippers Sat, 30 Mar Sun, 28 Apr

AM 09.00-13.00 6 AM 09.00-13.00 9 AM 09.00-13.00 3

PM 13.00-18.00 8 PM 13.00-17.00 12 PM 13.00-16.00 14

Sun, 31 Mar Easter Sunday

AM 09.00-13.00 14

PM 13.00-17.00 10
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